NO. Photo Product Description Part No.: Aperture Unit Price/EUR
31.001.400.089 WPCT-D-10
31.0014.00090 WPCT-D-15
31.0014.00023 WPCT-D-20
31.0014.00024 WPCT-D-25
31.0014.00027 WPCT-D-30
31.0014.00044 WPCT-D-35
31.0014.00091 WPCT-D-40

HS Code: 8466939000
HSG EU Double Nozzle
Diameter: φ25mm
Height: 15mm
Thread: M11
Material: Copper
HS Code: 8466939000
10
11
12
13
14
31.0014.00242 FSN07-B-12
31.0014.00243 FSN07-B-20
31.0014.00244 FSN07-B-30
1.0mm FSN08-A-10A
1.2mm FSN08-A-12A
1.5mm FSN08-A-15A
2.0mm FSN08-A-20A
2.5mm FSN08-A-25A
3.0mm FSN08-A-30A
1.0mm FSN08-B-10A
1.2mm FSN08-B-12A
1.5mm FSN08-B-15A
2.0mm FSN08-B-20A
2.5mm FSN08-B-25A
3.0mm FSN08-B-30A
Nozzle/S1.2E/A02 4190130116
Nozzle/S1.3E/A02 4190130118
Nozzle/S1.4E/A02 04190130120
Nozzle/S1.5E/A02 04190130122